CLASSEMENT JEU N° 2

Le Roux
Bruon
Arrault
Bdlue
Dardenne
Hentry
Lasneau

L ebert
Proust
Sennegon
Thomas
Vibert
Leroy
Boucheton
Bourgault
Brillard
Cauvin
Coallinet
Danos
Gallardo
Gouin
Lauba
Lauba
Laverheim
Laville
Quintin
Rabouin
Rabouin
Ratouit
Villemaine
Cateau
Deniau
Deruet
Dumond
Dumond
Girard
Hentry
Lasneau
Leriche
Marin

Philippe
Romain
Frédéric
Edouard
Michadl
Jean Yves
Pascdl
Mickagl
Mickagl
Baptiste
Adrien
Fabien
Sylvain
Jean-Luc
Antoine
Frédéric
Marc
Laura
Pierre
Fransico
Aurdlie
Eléonore
Clement
Jérémy
Philippe
Cédric
Sébastien
Christophe
Stéphane
Fabien
Cyprien
Gilles
Sebastien
Vivien
Rémy
Vincent
Rodolphe
Jerdbme
Pascal
Jean-Pierre

11,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00



Marqueton
Morchoisne
Nourry
Quintin
Romian
Viemont
Boulben
Cartaud
Deschamps
Galllard
Jmenez
Lacroix
Ribeiro
Robin
Cottard
Mony
Adam
Adam
Anger
Anger
Arrault
Bannier
Boué
Bourcier
Buchenet
Bureau
Chauveau
Delage
Devemy
Duhamd
Fevre
Galllard
Gautron
Guerrier
Jourdan
Jung
Leduey
Marly
Maupeu
Miot
Nouvellon
Nouvellon
Poisson
Richomme

Damien
Erick
Jérdme
Eric
Cedric
Charles
Sylira
Patrice
Mickagl
Delphine
Jacques
Michadl
Anthony
Loic
Miche
Thierry
Fabien
Rémi
Stéphane
Ludovic
Patrick
Cédric
Laurent
Julien
Jean-Philippe
Frédéric
Chrigtian
Jessy
Axd
Alan
Laurent
Jocelyn
Guillaume
Jerome
Jérdme
Thierry
Francois
Franck
Vanessa
Carine
Sylvain
Olivier
Clovis
Jean-Jacques

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Richomme Olivier 0,00
V assal Anne-Laure 0,00



